
!$710,000!!

!$720,000!!

!$730,000!!

!$740,000!!

!$750,000!!

!$760,000!!

!$770,000!!

!$780,000!!

!$790,000!!

!$800,000!!

!$810,000!!

Maket&Value&

Maket!Value!



Cash%&%Cash%Equivalents%
22%%

Federal%Na6onal%
Mortgage%Assoc%

6%%

FNMA%Mortgage%Backed%
Security%

2%%

FHLMCC%Mortgage%Backed%
Security%
12%%

Corporate%Bonds%
58%%

Current'Fund'Alloca/ons'
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Investment&Fund&Quarterly&Performance&


